
NEAFCS Affiliate Officers and Committee Chairpersons
Submit this form to your Regional Director and the 

NEAFCS National Office, 325 John Knox Rd. Suite L103 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Fax: (850) 222-3019 Email: djessup@executiveoffice.org 

State: 

Name of Association: Report Prepared by: 

Date Updated:

If any position is vacant, we will automatically assign the President and President-Elect to receive relevant information for these areas of work. If 
you prefer someone else to receive this information, please email our office directly at djessup@executiveoffice.org.

Position

MM/YY 
Term 

Begins

MM/YY
Term
Ends Name

Office Address
E-Mail Address (E)

Phone
Office (O)

Fax (F)

Whose Position Are 
You Replacing? 

(Include previous 
officer/chairpersons 

name below)

President
(O)
(F)

President-Elect
(O)
(F)

Vice President 
Awards and 
Recognition

(O)

(F)

Vice President 
Professional 
Development

(O)

(F)

Wisconsin

Wisconsin Extension Assocaition for Family Consumer Science Amanda Kostman
8/2/24

4/24 4/26 Amanda Kostman akostman@wisc.edu Sherry Daniels

none at this time

Katie Gellings kgellings@wisc.edu
4/24 4/25

262-741-4961

262-741-4955

920/8325126



Position

MM/YY 
Term 

Begins

MM/YY
Term
Ends Name

Office Address
E-Mail Address (E)

Phone
Office (O)

Fax (F)

Whose Position Are 
You Replacing? 

(Include previous 
officer/chairpersons 

name below)

Vice President 
Member 
Resources

(O)

(F)

Vice President 
Public Affairs

(O)

(F)

Secretary
(O)

(F)

Treasurer
(O)

(F)

State Staff/ 
Advisor

(O)

(F)

Parliamentarian
(O)

(F)

Immediate Past 
President

(O)

(F)

Submit this form to your Regional Director and the 
NEAFCS National Office, 325 John Knox Rd. Suite L103 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Fax: (850) 222-3019 Email: djessup@executiveoffice.org 

Jeanne Walsh jrwalsh3@wisc.edu Amanda Kostman

Jackie Carattini jcarattini@wisc.edu

Missy Bablick bablick@wisc.edu

Amanda Griswold akgriswold@wisc.edu

Sherry Daniels sdaniels4@wisc.edu

4/24 4/25

4/24 4/25

4/24 4/26

715/7267950

715/5376250

715/3461316


